Product catalogue | Enclosures | Steel enclosures | Klippon TB | Klippon TB 10A - 260 x 260 x 150 / 200 mm
- 1 -
General ordering data
Order No. 0929110000
Part designation KLIPPONTB10A 262620B/4S
EAN 4032248630356
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Dimensions
Fixing dimension, height 170 mm
Fixing dimension, width 315 mm
Height 260 mm
Length 200 mm
Width 260 mm
General details
Cover fixing M5 hexagon stainless-steel slotted screw + hinge
Enclosure fixing External mountings with 11 mm holes
Integral fixing M6 threaded stud
Resistance to shocks 10 J
Sealing material Silicone (cover + flange)
Version cover Hinge
Colour shiny, electropolished
Surface finish shiny, electropolished
Class of protection to EN 60529 IP 66 and IP 67
Weight 8,250 g
Ambient temperature, min. -60 °C
Ambient temperature, max. 140 °C
Screwed cable glands top/bottom
M 12 27
M 16 54
M 20 22
M 25 15
M 32 8
M 40 6
M 50 2
M 63 2
M 75 1
Side of enclosure Top / Bottom
Screwed cable glands, left/right
M12 21
M16 42
M20 16
M25 12
M32 6
M40 4
M50 2
M63 1
M75 1
On housing side left / right
Product catalogue | Enclosures | Steel enclosures | Klippon TB | Klippon TB 10A - 260 x 260 x 150 / 200 mm
- 2 -
Approvals
Approvals institutes
Similar products
Order No. Part designation Version
0929040000 KLIPPONTB10A 262615B/1S
0929050000 KLIPPONTB10A 262615B/2S
0929060000 KLIPPONTB10A 262615B/3S
0929070000 KLIPPONTB10A 262615B/4S
0929080000 KLIPPONTB10A 262620B/1S
0929090000 KLIPPONTB10A 262620B/2S
0929100000 KLIPPONTB10A 262620B/3S